People | Power | Partnership
2012-12-03 Phill Shaw|        HARTING Electronics DC1                har-flex® 1/51
har-flex®
Flexible connectivity solutions
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
People | Power | Partnership
2012-12-03 Phill Shaw|        HARTING Electronics DC1                har-flex® 2/51

People | Power | Partnership
2012-12-03 Phill Shaw|        HARTING Electronics DC1                har-flex® 46/51
Order information for har-flex®
 Part number system
15     x x     x x x     x  x  0  1      x x x
11 = straight male 1.75mm
12 = straight male 3.25mm
15 = angled male
21 = straight female 6.25mm
22 = straight female 9.05mm
25 = angled female
29 = cable connector
number of contacts
(always 3 digits)
Performance Level
2 = PL 1 (500 mating cycles)
5 = 30µinch PdNi / Au flash
6 = PL 2 (250 mating cycles)
5 = IDC termination
6 = SMT termination
PCB connectors
counting number
IDC connectors
1 = without strain relief
2 = with strain relief
3 = only strain relief (PL = 0)
Package / Order unit
000 =  Tape/Reel (for PCB connectors).
Tray (for cable connectors)
333 =  Tape „1 piece“ packaging
 not “333” for cable connectors !
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
People | Power | Partnership
2012-12-03 Phill Shaw|        HARTING Electronics DC1                har-flex® 47/51
Order information for har-flex®
har-flex straight har-flex angled
har-flex
cable IDC
p/n  *000 p/n  *333 p/n  *000 p/n  *333 p/n  *000
Standard p/n  Samples Standard p/n  Samples Standard p/n
and samples
Tape /
Reel
Tape Tape /
Reel
Tape Tray
MOQ 280pcs.
Full reels only !
MOQ 1pcs MOQ 560pcs.
Full reels only !
MOQ 1pcs MOQ 1pcs, full
unit preferred
SAP order unit:
1 Reel
SAP order unit:
1 pcs
SAP order unit:
1 Reel
SAP order unit:
1 pcs
SAP order unit:
1 pcs
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com